

RECOM Power GmbH Münzfeld 35 · 4810 Gmunden · Austria Phone: +43 7612 88 325-700 Fax: +43 7612 88 325-801 TechsupportAT@recom-power.com

Statement on (EU) 2019/2020

We, RECOM Power GmbH, Münzfeld 35, 4810 Gmunden, Austria, declare in our capacity as manufacturer that the following product(s):

Part Number	Part Number	Part Number	Part Number
RACD03-350	RACD07-250	RACT09-700	RACT25-700
RACD03-500	RACD07-350	RACT12-300	RACV04-12
RACD03-700	RACD07-500	RACT12-350	RACV04-24
RACD04-350	RACD07-700	RACT12-500	RACV06-12-LP
RACD04-500	RACD12-350-LP	RACT12-700	RACV06-24-LP
RACD04-700	RACD12-500-LP	RACT18-1050	RACV12-12-LP
RACD06-350	RACD12-700-LP	RACT18-1400	RACV12-24-LP
RACD06-350-LP	RACD20-350-LP	RACT18-350	RACV20-12-LP
RACD06-500	RACD20-500-LP	RACT18-500	RACV20-24-LP
RACD06-500-LP	RACD20-700-LP	RACT18-700	RELI-DA01/R
RACD06-700	RACT09-350	RACT25-1050	RELV4-16
RACD06-700-LP	RACT09-500	RACT25-500	0 0 0

comply with the ecodesign requirements for light sources and separate control gears in accordance with the regulation (EU) 2019/2020.

Issue Date, Place

23-Dec-2021, Gmunden

Power GmbH

Authorized Signature

A-4810 Gmunden

Tel.: +43(0)7612-88325-700

i.A. Tobias Endler, Group Product Compliance Officer

Signed for and on behalf of RECOM Power GmbH